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KWV

ESTAEBLISHED 1:1¢

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
O Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephone: 021 - 8073811

Ny Req. No. . 2012/018792/07
D at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

7646

Customer Order Date:
04.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
1142598572

KWV Order Number:

110891820
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

109.490kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa®kwv.co.za
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500132
900134
900261
301036
901032
900924
900488

7006%5780
700025437
700020875
700025170
700025233
700020876
700023716

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Hooch Biast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6x1000ml 1
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cs
cs
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CLAWMNo. _ 2630 2] ClamiNo:_|

POONTENTS NGT G
! DECIEVED BY:
- FULL SIGNATURE:

RN
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2899795

FPLOYEE No:
TURE i

6 x 750 362.52 5.50
6 x 750 1.0~7 413.82 6.90
6 x 2000 1.0-T _ 556.92 1.30
24 x 275 3.0 _-; 258.92 0.80
24 x 275 1.0: 258,92 0.80
6 x 2000 1.0-7 ss56.92 1.30
6 x 1000 2.0 775.44 4.70

342.58
385.27
54%.68
256.85
256.85
549.68
738.98

Signgg

342.58
385.27
549.68
770.55
256.85
549.68
1,477.97

§1.39
57.79
82.45
115.58
38.53
B2.456
221.70

393.97
443.06
632.13
886.13
295.38
632.13
1,693.67

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIME ROAD

Delivered by

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt ‘ml:h inv bhefore 25th

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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KwV

Customer Order Date:
11.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041063543

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

FAX

Warshay Investments
| PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Suider Paarl, 7646
o21 - 8073611

Reqf No. : 2012/
at Reg No: 41
R E: FLO-ID

10261833

119098288
Loading Status:

Ltd t/a KWV

018792/07

3 Gross Weight

¥
Lee]
wn
L=}

47.200kg

REMARKS 1

Disc

901036
901032

700025170
700025233

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

cs
cs

24 x 275
24 x 275

0.80
0.80

256,85
256,85

770.55

256.85

115.58
38.53

g

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIME ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

| Hame:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Mame :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Name :
Bank:

Warshay

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc .
Investmenta {(Pty) Ltd




Warshay Investments

{1 PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646
Telephone 021 - 8073511

Re% . : 2012 8792/07
at No: 41 026 B33

FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Gross Weight :

Customer QOrder Date:
11.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041063943

KWV Order Number:

Lid t/a KWy |119098284
Loading Status:

47.200kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queries-a@kwv co.za

901036 700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs
901032 {700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6;275m. cs

24 x 275
24 x 275

; 258.92 0.80
1.0 | 258.92 0.80

256.85

256.85

770.55 115.58 886.13
256.85 3B.53 295.38

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 25065%

Name: Warshay Inveptmentg (Pty) Ltd

l\
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Shoprite Checkers (PTY) Ltd.

Credit Request

Shortage GRN 367031
Delivery Details Supplier Details
Store Number: 34281 Supplier: 157588 _
Store Name: LC SHELLEY BEACH h Name: WARSHAY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
“IDivision: Natal Address: Street: P O BOX 12613
|Credit Request Date: 09 Jan 2024
Reference: 0041063943 Town: VORNA VALLEY
Document number: 8041276307 Post Code: 1686
Created by: PIAPPLR3P
Line GTIN Nﬁ':chz ' Article Description . P?S‘éﬁ:)ze Quantity G?;(sclA V";?F;m VAT Gross Amount
4 | 6002323020202 | 10518502 |oronis OOCH ZTIMLNRE, | o4 (pK2) |72.000 (PH 770.55 11558 886.13
| COOLER HOOCH 275ML NRB, ‘ ' ‘
5 §002323020080 10518596 | ) L CURRANT v 24 (PK2) |24.000 (PH 256.85 38.53 295.38
Total Gross Amount 1,181.51

Receiving Clerk Signature:

Employee number:

- Driver Name: MNDENI q

WAt

Vehicle Registration: FRV 278 FS

Page 1 of 1



i
30 Hillclimb Road

Pinetown L l{?/‘/ﬂf | ﬁé’”f}f’rj . Pinetown

031-7057431 ’ (G31.-7054986

30 Hillclimb Road

Liquor Runiner Durban Durban

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Htip:/ fwww. lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9194898  2024-01-10 19:55:14
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 78594, DATE Delivered - 2024-01-09

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FRV279FS FIGHTER FK13-240 FC 8 M.M. SHEZI

Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated '
. Customer Name: SHOPRITE LS SHELLEY BEACH

Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: CHLSHE

Doc. Date: 2024-01-05 Doc. Ref: 41063943 GRV: 003570 Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 4982.47

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code  Reason Batch Q1Y
700025233 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4{6X275) LOC BOX Not Ordered / Dupl 1
700025170 HOOCH BLAST STRAWB 4(6X275) LOC BOX w2 Not Ordered / Dupl : 3
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41063943 (2 Product Type) 4

Authorized by: 17

[date]




LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

N¢ 43337

@Mér

To be completed on recelpt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME M

'HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (I delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: | 7] oY <f- VEHICLE REG No: FQ N| 739 \C,S

CUSTOMER ’ DATE RECEIVED 10 ) ) . Z«OZL/’

UPLIFTNOTE

Cases Units
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED Received | Received REMARKS

‘ / b Cases 4 Units §| Dumaged | Damaged | INV. NO.

HCyec¥esro Mo Baoch SV

Do B Siwasesdt | Z. Y rolaed
) v v B lewrad| 1 _ bb%2

4) _ 4 o
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10) _, , | - T
11) |

12)

13)

14) .

15)

16)

7y

18) oo

19)

20) . | |

PALET CONTROL: GKN.  BLUE  #1 _ , | B

* OTHER' | -

g

i

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED |

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: ‘/&:‘) HAM[\/ : vDRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED: I __ PAGE;

. PAGE; L_

" Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




